Approved Proposals
From 1/6/2018 - 1/18/2018

New Course

Log Program
Number Code

9653-
2016

Title

ATH 675 Therapeutic Interventions II

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

9650- ) ..

2016 ATH 210 Directed Observation in AT
9798- )

2017 SW 430 SW 430: Social Work Research
9808&- SW 340: Human Behavior & the
2017 SW 340 Social Environment [

9644- é‘:l"%SM Assessment and Evaluation |
2016 314) (Athletic Injury Assessment I)
9794- W 319 SW 319: Social Welfare Policy and
2017 Services

9809- SW 341 SW 341: Human Behavior & the
2017 Social Environment 11

Credits

Credits

403)

Details

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,



Log
Number

9797-
2017

9648-
2016

10085-
2017

9652-
2016

9647-
2016

9792-
2017

9793-
2017

9806-
2017

9810-
2017

Program

Code Title

SW 354 Global: Cross Cultural
Community Based Learning (SW
354 - Social Work: International
Service)

SW 354

ATH 689 Professional Topics in Athletic
(ATH  Training (Organization and
495) Administration)

Public Personnel Policy and

PA 376 Administration

ATH 506
(ATH  Intervention and Referral
406)

ATH 685
(ATH
420)

Advanced Techniques in Athletic
Training

Social Work and Difference,

SW 300 Diversity, and Privilege (Pluralism in

American Society)

SW 317 SW 317 - Generalist Practice 1

SW 351 - Cross Cultural Service
Learning

SW 495 SWS Senior Seminar in
SW 495 Social Work (SW 495: Senior
Seminar in Social Work)

SW 351

Credits

Details

Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Usage

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course



Log
Number

9812-
2017

9646-
2016

9811-
2017

9813-
2017

9805-
2017

9801-
2017

9802-
2017

10099-
2017

9803-
2017

Program

Code Title

SW 490 Social Work Field Education

SW 490 I

ATH 607
(ATH  Pharmacology in Athletic Training
407)

Introduction to Social Work and
SW 150 Social Welfare (Human Needs in
Complex Societies )

SW 491 SW 491 Field Education 11

SW 348: Professional Development

SW 348 in Social Work

SW 493 Field Practicum in Social

SW 493 Work Seminar I1

SW 492 SW 492 Social Work Field Seminar |

Health Administration, Services, &

PA 650 Policy

SW 316 - Interviewing in Social

SW 316 Work

Credits

3(2)

Details

Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other



Log Program

Number Code Title Credits Details
Change Course

9804- . . Description,

2017 SW 318 SW 318 - Generalist Practice II 3 Change Course
Other

New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports this new program. Additional review and

approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external
groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log . .
Number Title Program Level Details
9658- . . . New Major or
2016 Masters in Athletic Training Graduate Graduate Program
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