## **Approved Proposals**

From 1/6/2018 - 1/18/2018

## **New Course**

Log Number	Program r Code	Title	Credits	Details
9653- 2016	ATH 675 The	rapeutic Interventions II	4	New Required Course

## **Change Course**

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9650- 2016	ATH 210	Directed Observation in AT	1	Change Course Prereqs
9798- 2017	SW 430	SW 430: Social Work Research	4	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9808- 2017	SW 340	SW 340: Human Behavior & the Social Environment I	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9644- 2016	ATH 514 (ATH 314)	Assessment and Evaluation I (Athletic Injury Assessment I)	4 (3)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9794- 2017	SW 319	SW 319: Social Welfare Policy and Services	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9809- 2017	SW 341	SW 341: Human Behavior & the Social Environment II	3	Change Course Description,

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
				Change Course Other, Change Course Prereqs
9797- 2017	SW 354	SW 354 Global: Cross Cultural Community Based Learning (SW 354 - Social Work: International Service)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title
9648- 2016	ATH 689 (ATH 495)	Professional Topics in Athletic Training (Organization and Administration)	3	Change Course Delivery Method, Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
10085- 2017	PA 376	Public Personnel Policy and Administration	3	Change Course Delivery Method
9652- 2016	ATH 506 (ATH 406)	Intervention and Referral	2	Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Usage
9647- 2016	ATH 685 (ATH 420)	Advanced Techniques in Athletic Training	2	Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9792- 2017	SW 300	Social Work and Difference, Diversity, and Privilege (Pluralism in American Society)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title
9793- 2017	SW 317	SW 317 - Generalist Practice I	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9806- 2017	SW 351	SW 351 - Cross Cultural Service Learning	3	Change Course Other
9810- 2017	SW 495	SW 495 SWS Senior Seminar in Social Work (SW 495: Senior Seminar in Social Work)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9812- 2017	SW 490	SW 490 Social Work Field Education I	3	Other, Change Course Title Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9646- 2016	ATH 607 (ATH 407)	Pharmacology in Athletic Training	3 (2)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Delivery Method, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9811- 2017	SW 150	Introduction to Social Work and Social Welfare (Human Needs in Complex Societies )	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title
9813- 2017	SW 491	SW 491 Field Education II	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9805- 2017	SW 348	SW 348: Professional Development in Social Work	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9801- 2017	SW 493	SW 493 Field Practicum in Social Work Seminar II	1	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
9802- 2017	SW 492	SW 492 Social Work Field Seminar I	1	Change Course Description, Change Course Other
10099- 2017	PA 650	Health Administration, Services, & Policy	3	Change Course Delivery Method
9803- 2017	SW 316	SW 316 - Interviewing in Social Work	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9804- 2017	SW 318	SW 318 - Generalist Practice II	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other

## **New Program**

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports this new program. Additional review and approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log Number	Title	Program Level	Details
9658- 2016	Masters in Athletic Training	Graduate	New Major or Graduate Program

<b>Authors Name</b>	Email
Jaskiewicz, Lara	jaskiewl@gvsu.edu
Parker, Tonya	parkert@gvsu.edu
Smith-Colton, Robin	smithr@gvsu.edu
Wooddell, Michelle	wooddelm@gvsu.edu